53
Sampling Cannula
PSCA8475-PV
PSCA8775-PV
PSCA8015-PV
PSCA8475-VK
PSCA8775-VK
PSCA8015-VK

15” (380mm) bent S.S. cannula with luer adapter, through head mount,
1/8” (3.2mm) OD
–
PSCA8475-PV
4.75” (120mm) bent PEEK cannula with luer adapter, for 900ml sampling,
1/8” (3.2mm) OD
–
PSCA8775-PV
7.75” (195mm) bent PEEK cannula with luer adapter, for 500ml sampling,
1/8” (3.2mm) OD
–
PSCA8015-PV
15” (380mm) bent PEEK cannula with luer adapter, through head mount,
1/8” (3.2mm) OD
–
PSCANRET-25 2.5” (65mm) Autosampling Return Cannula 17-3320
PSCAN900-45 4.5” (115mm) Autosampling Cannula 17-3300
PSCAN500-60 6.5” (165mm) Autosampling Cannula 17-3305
PSPROBEX-VK 500ml Cannula Extension Kit 17-3306
PSCANSTP-078-31
Standard Self-Tightening Cannula Stopper
for Covers
–
PSCANSTP-142-31 1/8” (3.2mm) OD Self-Tightening Cannula Stopper for Covers –
PSCAN500-60
PSCANRET-25
PSCAN900-45
PSCAN475-01
PSCAN775-01
PSPROBEX-VK
PSCANSTP-078-31
PSCANSTP-142-31
Agilent
54
Compatible Sampling Cannula
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSCAN500-DK 500ml Sampling Probe 2910-0500
PSCAN900-DK 900ml Sampling Probe 2910-0900
PSCAN500-DSV 500ml Sampling Probe, Solid Housing –
PSCAN900-DSV 900ml Sampling Probe, Solid Housing –
PSCAN01K-DK 1000ml Sampling Probe 2910-1000
PSCAN5PK-DK16 500ml PEEK Sampling Probe, 1/16” (1.6mm) OD –
PSCAN9PK-DK8 900ml PEEK Sampling Probe, 1/8” (3.2mm) OD –
PSCAN9PK-DSV 900ml PEEK Sampling Probe, 1/16” (3.2mm) OD, Solid Housing –
PSCANRET-DK Return Probe 2910-0001
PSCAN-